Plac

Namn

Damer Junior

1

Carolina Larsson

Damer Senior

1 Maria-Therese
Olofsson

2 Therése Tjader

Flickor B

1 Jennifer Géransson

Flickor C

1 Julia Géransson

Herrar Junior

1
2
3

Marcus Carlsson
Simon Kirkegaard

Jonathan Rosengren

Herrar Senior
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Bjorn Berntsson
Andreas Johansson
Ulrik Persson

Zeke Karlsson
Johan Ahlander
Marcus Karlsson
Nicklas Stromberg
Toni Nilsson

Zigge Pettersson
Jorgen Samuelsson
Alexander Karlsson
Joakim Samuelsson
Hans Tap

Pierre Israelsson
Fredrik Karlsson

Herrar Veteran

1
2
3

Goran Andersson
Per Celander
Kenneth Granholm

04 February 2019

Resultatlista

DM, SSBGF Virend Filt

Nationell tavling 17 August 2014
Spelplats: BGK Véarend Filt

Klubb

BGK Linjen

Kalmar MGK

Véxjo BGK

Perstorps BGK

Perstorps BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kalmar MGK

Vaxjo BGK
Myresj6 BGK
Kungshalls BGK
Perstorps BGK
Kungélvs BGK
BGK J6énképing
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend

Asarums BGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF

S1

46

47

58

37

51

41
40
53

36
38
35
39
39
42
37
39
48
48
41
43
48
50
50

37
44
44

S2

41

45

62

55

62

39
48
49

34
38
41
38
39
36
42
45
42
42
51
50
45
56
56

44
41
41

87

92

120

92

113

80
88
102

70
76
76
77
78
78
79
84
90
90
92
93
93
106
106

Snitt

43.5

46.0

60.0

46.0

56.5

40.0
44.0
51.0

35.0
38.0
38.0
38.5
39.0
39.0
39.5
42.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
46.5
46.5
53.0
53.0

40.5
42.5
42.5

Sida



Plac Namn

Herrar Veteran

4 Kjell Bengtsson

5 Inge Josefsson

6 Nils-Erik Ekberg

6 Per-Inge Johansson
8 Kent Kirkegaard

9 Go6ran Rasmusson
10 Gunnar Holmgren
11 Tord Hellgvist

12 Hans Ove Simonsen

Oldboys

1 Ronny Paulsson

2 Robert Andersen
3 Per Friskopp

4 Lars Wahlstrém

5 Lars Persson

6 Ingmar Akesson

7 Michael Ahlqvist

8 Martin Lundell

9 Lars Lilja

10 Nicklas Schandersson
11 Jorgen Johansson
12 Olle Johansson
Oldgirls

1 Pia Karlsson

2 Irene Bergstrom

3 Inger Eriksson

4 Karin Karlsson

5 Birgitta Arne’r
Pojkar A

1 Sebastian Andersson
2 Johan Rydberg
Pojkar B

1 Jonathan Rydberg
Pojkar C

1 Didrik Ahlgvist

04 February 2019

Klubb

Vasterviks BGK
Ahus BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK

BGK Jonko6ping
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
Nassjo BGK
BGK Varend
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
BGK Varend
Myresjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Karnan

Kalmar MGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Nassjo BGK

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK

Olofstroms BGK

Vaxjo BGK

S1

44
49
49
43
44
39
50
38
52

36
40
38
35
39
41
41
42
47
52
56
54

45
44
61
58
59

44
40

53

64

S2

45
41
42
48
51
57
49
62
51

42
38
41
47
47
46
47
47
50
46
43
50

46
51
47
57
74

42
55

58

57

89
90
91
91
95
96
99
100
103

78
78
79
82
86
87
88
89
97
98
99
104

91
95
108
115
133

86
95

111

121

Snitt

44.5
45.0
45.5
45.5
47.5
48.0
49.5
50.0
51.5

39.0
39.0
39.5
41.0
43.0
43.5
44.0
44.5
48.5
49.0
49.5
52.0

45.5
47.5
54.0
57.5
66.5

43.0
47.5

55.5

60.5

Sida
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